
 

2020 CENTRAL PA LEGENDS SCHEDULE    
 

Saturday, March 14, 2020 - Lincoln Speedway 

Saturday, March 21, 2020 - BAPS Motor Speedway 

Saturday, March 28, 2020 - Path Valley Speedway Park 

Saturday, April 4, 2020 - Trail-Way Speedway 

Saturday, April 11, 2020 - BAPS Motor Speedway 

Saturday, April 18, 2020 - BAPS Motor Speedway 

Friday, April 24, 2020 - Linda’s Speedway 

Saturday, April 25, 2020 - Lincoln Speedway 

Friday, May 1, 2020 - Trail-Way Speedway 

Saturday, May 2, 2020 - Path Valley Speedway Park 

Saturday, May 9, 2020 - Path Valley Speedway  Park 

Friday, May 15, 2020 - Trail-Way Speedway 

Saturday, May 16, 2020 - BAPS Motor Speedway 

Friday, May 22, 2020 - Big Diamond Speedway 

Saturday, May 23, 2020 - Lincoln Speedway 

Saturday, May 30, 2020 - Winchester Speedway 

Sunday, May 31, 2020 - Evergreen Raceway 

(MJREquipment.com Asphalt Series) 

Saturday, June 6, 2020 - BAPS Motor Speedway 

Friday, June 12, 2020 - Trail-Way Speedway 

Saturday, June 13, 2020 - Path Valley Speedway Park 

Friday, June 19, 2020 - Big Diamond Speedway 

Sunday, June 21, 2020 - Evergreen Raceway 

(MJREquipment.com Asphalt Series) 

Saturday, June 27, 2020 - Lincoln Speedway 

Friday, July 10, 2020 - Linda’s Speedway 

Saturday, July 11, 2020 - Lincoln Speedway 

Friday, July 17, 2020 - Trail-Way Speedway 

Sunday, July 19, 2020 - BAPS Motor Speedway 

Friday, July 24, 2020 - Big Diamond Speedway 

Sunday, July 26, 2020 - Evergreen Raceway 

(MJREquipment.com Asphalt Series) 

Saturday, August 1, 2020 - Path Valley Speedway Park  

Sunday, August 2, 2020 - Trail-Way Speedway 

Friday, August 7, 2020 - Trail-Way Speedway 

Saturday, August 8, 2020 - BAPS Motor Speedway 

Saturday, August 15, 2020 - Winchester Speedway 

Sunday, August 16, 2020 - Evergreen Raceway 

(MJREquipment.com Asphalt Series) 

Friday, August 21, 2020 - Linda’s Speedway 

Sunday, August 23, 2020 - BAPS Motor Speedway 

Saturday, August 29, 2020 - Lincoln Speedway 

Friday, September 4, 2020 - Big Diamond Speedway 

Saturday, September 5, 2020 - Lincoln Speedway 

Saturday, September 12, 2020 - Path Valley Speedway 

Park 

Sunday, September 13, 2020 - Evergreen Raceway 

(MJREquipment.com Asphalt Series) 

Saturday, September 19, 2020 - Trail-Way Speedway 

Thursday, September 24, 2020 - Lincoln Speedway (Dirt 

Nationals Practice) 

Friday, September 25, 2020 - Lincoln Speedway (Dirt 

Nationals Qualifying) 

Saturday, September 26, 2020 - Lincoln Speedway (Dirt 

Nationals) 

Friday, October 9, 2020 - Linda’s Speedway 

Sunday, October 11, 2020 - Evergreen Raceway 

(MJREquipment.com Asphalt Series) 

Friday, October 16, 2020 - BAPS Motor Speedway 

Saturday, October 17, 2020 - BAPS Motor Speedway 

                     

 

 


